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Tell The Realtor You
" Real Ertate

FOR SALE BY OWNER. Seaside. 4-BR,
2 bath, living/dining room, kitchen, w/d
hookup, c/Va, cedar siding, large deck,
screened porch, county water (704)264-
4787 after 5 pm weekdays. anylime
weekends. (910)579-2260 May 218! -
28th, 1994

CALABASH-SUNSET BEACH AREA. 2
1/2 story. 3200 sq. ft. Cypress farm
home. 5 BR, 3 bath, fireplace in family
room. formal living and dining rooms,
utility and rec room. 2 car-port. 1.8 acre
fot, fish pond, country sefting Buy or
lease with option. Owner financing. No
closing costs

GRAY BRIDGE ROAD. Doublewide,
27x60, with lot. 3 BR, 2 bath, sunporch,

living room, dining room, den and shed.
754-8377.

WILL TRADE (EQUITARLEY),
WANTED: coastal property in and
arnund Brunswick Coast to Wrade for
beautiful mountain lots near Banner Elk,
NC in a development. Call 910-822-
3997,

3-BR., 1-1/2 BATH 14X70 home. C/H/A,
furnished, washer/dryer, large deck.
$31,900. SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT
(910)842-6415.

Re;_nl Estate

SUNSET REACH. 517 GREAT 0OAK
Circle, Shoreline Woods. Spiit foyer,
2200 sq. ., 3 BR, 2 bath, room fo

expand. $103,500. Brokers protected.
910-57%-1185.

MYRTLE BEACH fumished townhouse 2
BR. 2 bath, no POA fees. Cxcellent
condition. Located on 19th Ave. behind
the Myrtie Beach Opry, %40 500
(910)579-1155,

Real Estate
EAL EST

| ATE SCHOOL! Get vour

LOCKWOOD FOLLY RIVER LOTS.
Lovely trees, deep in size, paved street,
boat ramp, tennis court, restricted
$13,500 - $16,500. Owner will finance.
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT (910)842-
6415.

Saw It In The Beacon!

Real Estate

we do real estate right!

Stay Cool!
Swim in your neighborhood
Olympic size pool or lounge in you
airconditioned luxury 3BR/2BA
porch-home. Garage, wooded lot
secluded but convenient. First time
listed. Immaculate - Ready for you
o move in. $105,999. Coll ond
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ISLAND COAST ASSOCIATES

9960 Beach Drive » Calobash, NC 28447
locol 579-0300  Nationwide 1-800.22%.2

FOR RENT-AFFORDABLE OFFICE SPACE

@ SUNWARD OFFICES

z g TSI

Share the relaxed atmosphere at Sunward offices with other
professionals like Jimmy Parker, real estate appraiser, and
Christine Hewett, pubiic accountant.

BERCRH nrarxy

(910)842-3224 2

1-800-833-6330 * Local 910-579-4097

@&y Call Carol Houghton
MULTI MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

NEW CONSTRUCTION ﬂ

Your Place At The Beach!

Oak
Ftarbour
. *'109,900

{House & Lot)

v dm]mm -

Close to Beaches, Golf Courses & Intracoastal Waterway
Affordable Living-But Elegant.

TEAM ERA-1*"" IN SERVICE

SUNSET BEACH-Island house on
canal with bulkhead and floating dack
features 3 BR, 2 baths, decking,
screened porch, large living, two@
finished rooms on ground jeveil
Furnished, never rented

HOMESITE

SUNSET BEACH OCEANFRONT- |
60 fi. lot deeded 1o beach.......$387,000.

MAINLAND

OYSTER BAY-415 Lake Shore-THE Most beautiful site on the lake offers
walerway views and ocean breezes. Home features 3 BR. 2 baths, carport, brick
circle drive and walks, hardwood floors, hrick fireplace, sunroom, decking, brick
bulkheaded lot. Priced 1o sell e - ceeaae .. .5139,900.
OYSTER BAY-Lake Shore Dr-Charming lake cottage with 3 BR, 2 baths, open
living with stone firepiace, lakefront decking and pier, carport, recent updates.
... ..$135,000.

INVESTMENT PCTENTIAL ON TWO PRIME LOTS
CALABASH ACRES-1072 Ward Ave.~Cedar ranch only 4 vesrs old features 3

BR, 1.5 baths, deck overlooking pond, carport, MUST SEE eene e $T2,500.
BRICK LANDING PLANTATION-These condominiums are fully furnished

' L = = e el o - b omne enei et e
with lsundry room. Each has s screcnsd poich aad balcony with views of golf

Course. waterway and ocean. Great condition, never rented

Unit 3206-3 HR, 2 baths .. .3127.500.

. $119,000.
. $119,000. §

Unit 4203-2 BR, 2 baths Ciis . ;
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY - Live oaks, great views, 80x125
OYSTER BAY GOLF LINKSTWIN LAKES

3 Lot i1, Western Section D, Western Lake
SUNSET LAKES
f Lot 45, Sec. 1-Lake Medcalf
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